TDK Corporation
in stock
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Semiconductor
request CLF10040T-330M-DN pirce,  TDK Corporation Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number CLF10040T-330M-DN.The price and lead time for
CLF10040T-330M-DN depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Shipment: DHL
Region: hk
Packaging: SMD
Distributor: Zeano
Condition: New
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CLF10040T-330M-DN Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CLF10040T-331M
FIXED IND 330UH 530MA 860 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-330M-D
FIXED IND 33UH 1.7A 80 MOHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-331M-CA
FIXED IND 330UH 530MA 1.032 OHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-2R2N-H
FIXED IND 2.2UH 7.5A 9.7 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-331M-H
FIXED IND 330UH 700MA 860 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-330M-H
FIXED IND 33UH 2.2A 80 MOHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-330M
FIXED IND 33UH 1.7A 80 MOHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-2R2N-DN
in stock
TDK
RFQ
CLF10040T-330M-CA
FIXED IND 33UH 1.7A 96 MOHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CLF10040T-331M-D
FIXED IND 330UH 530MA 860 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
4016BPC
in stock
FSC
RFQ
N80C251SB16
in stock
INTEL
RFQ
EPF10K50V
EMBEDDED PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC
FAMILY
ALTERA
RFQ
XCV600-6FG680I
Field Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCS05-4CS208C
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCS05-5PC208I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC2V6000-6FG456I
Virtex-II 1.5V Field-Programmable Gate
Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC2V500-4BG575C
Virtex-II 1.5V Field-Programmable Gate
Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCV300E-8CS144I
Field Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
24LC16BT-I/SNG
in stock
Microchip
RFQ